
Campionato Reg.le di Categoria in vasca corta
81 4X100 Stile Libero M

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 66900 Gymnasium Pordenone s.t.

689592-GRION, A. '05' 881326-MARTIN, P. '07' 758563-STANI, A. '07' 506013-TANZI, D. '04'
2) 66692 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine s.t.

585738-BUONO, A. '05' 418619-TARONDO, M. '02' 511377-PARISE, M. '03' 1006487-COCCA, A. '03'
3) 67326 Gorizia Nuoto asd 01'54.73

652872-ALDRIGO, R. '05' 765918-CRASNICH, D. '05' 567884-BELARDINELLI, D. '04' 730841-PERSOGLIA, D. '05'
4) 67326 Gorizia Nuoto asd s.t.

634505-SICURO, F. '01' 63681-TOMINEC, D. '95' 61883-CAPORALE, E. '01' 703373-COCIANNI, A. '03'
5) 396406 Arca Team asd 01'48.24

592608-DE FRANCESCHI, F. '05' 564288-CURTOLO, D. '02' 636254-TAMBOSSO, D. '04' 453226-PIRIA, L. '02'
6) 66694 UISP Nuoto Cordenons s.t.

582409-CRAPPI, M. '02' 415111-PERUZZI, A. '03' 406918-BINCOLETTO, D. '02' 802376-SITTA, E. '05'
7) 66906 San Vito Nuoto s.t.

511172-RONGADI, I. '04' 463033-MOLINARI, M. '04' 578414-VENDRAMINI, A. '03' 421557-DI BARI, C. '03'
8) 996287 CUS Udine asd 01'54.01

768046-PERSELLO, T. '05' 584295-TREVISIOL, S. '04' 666646-GRION, E. '04' 524217-ZANCANI, M. '04'
9) 996287 CUS Udine asd s.t.

462930-GUATTI, G. '03' 584007-TOMBA, G. '05' 406901-TIBALDO, A. '02' 462961-ZOLETTO, S. '03'
10) 996556 Trieste Nuoto asd 01'52.75

60802-GIUNI, G. '04' 580547-ELIA, L. '04' 657257-PETRONIO, G. '04' 500439-JOLI, A. '04'



Campionato Reg.le di Categoria in vasca corta
81 4X100 Stile Libero M

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 66722 RN Adria Monfalcone 02'01.29

949992-NACCARI, S. '07' 679367-RIAVEZ, R. '06' 830785-TAMBURIN, N. '07' 866745-PEDONI, J. '06'
2) 66900 Gymnasium Pordenone s.t.

773473-FAVOT, R. '07' 580873-TANZI, A. '06' 833334-ZAMMATTIO, R. '08' 803189-INFANTI, S. '07'
3) 67727 Pallanuoto Trieste s.t.

649831-REBULA, M. '06' 632007-RAFFAELE, L. '07' 756097-ROMANELLO, N. '06' 695509-PAOLI, F. '07'
4) 66692 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 02'07.45

772106-DE CILLIA, P. '06' 890606-FILIPIG, T. '06' 890607-FILIPIG, M. '06' 950401-SANNA, G. '08'
5) 930680 Ta.Bu. ssd 02'02.96

641873-BOARETTO, M. '06' 952143-NONINI, T. '06' 1181664-GIACOMINI, L. '06' 952153-COSTANTINI, E. '06'
6) 67326 Gorizia Nuoto asd s.t.

779270-FANTINI, E. '08' 730840-FERRARI, M. '07' 889355-DESIATO, D. '07' 890390-RAMIERI, M. '07'
7) 396406 Arca Team asd 02'00.89

946688-BON, A. '08' 946639-ROSSETTI, A. '08' 946640-TAMBOSSO, J. '08' 886582-BAZZO, A. '07'
8) 66854 Rari Nantes Trieste 01'59.74

693306-ZERIAL, N. '08' 680162-CICCARELLI, T. '07' 792922-RAVALICO, L. '08' 589945-SMALDONE, A. '06'
9) 66694 UISP Nuoto Cordenons s.t.

886603-BATTISTELLA, P. '06' 695714-MISSANA, J. '06' 1133221-TESS, G. '08' 781429-ZAMBON, F. '07'
10) 66906 San Vito Nuoto 02'02.00

666630-MANTELLATO, D. '07' 830024-MARSON, G. '08' 830043-SANCETTA, A. '07' 1032671-MIOLO, T. '07'
11) 996287 CUS Udine asd 01'53.81

947009-FRANCIA, R. '08' 670279-IACOBUCCI, G. '07' 942764-D'AGOSTINI, L. '08' 890422-PICCINI, R. '07'
12) 996556 Trieste Nuoto asd 01'52.49

481623-SCAMPERLE, F. '06' 939606-SUERZI STEFANIN, G. '08' 618884-AGOSTI, M. '08' 443772-FERRANDINO, S. '06'



Campionato Reg.le di Categoria in vasca corta
81 4X100 Stile Libero F

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 66900 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'05.79

666628-FACCA, L. '07' 650853-FRANCESCHI, E. '07' 691104-PORTOLAN, A. '07' 650849-LUCCHESE, C. '07'
2) 66692 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 02'10.86

881583-CONSOLINI, G. '07' 951450-GIACOMELLO, M. '08' 659139-PETRIGH, C. '07' 881566-MONACO, F. '06'
3) 873304 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 02'07.86

893065-CROESI, G. '08' 531103-PAMIO, G. '05' 717507-REVELANT, V. '06' 880807-SORRENTINO, C. '08'
4) 930680 Ta.Bu. ssd 02'02.29

652942-FERRAZZO, G. '06' 890392-PERES, M. '08' 653001-MONAGHEDDU, G. '07' 942778-RIZZI, M. '08'
5) 930680 Ta.Bu. ssd 02'11.53

652886-CETIN, A. '05' 891399-BERTOLINI, A. '06' 823886-TABOGA, C. '05' 825428-CHITTARO, E. '07'
6) 67326 Gorizia Nuoto asd s.t.

821274-PIANI, F. '08' 635240-VENTUROLI, F. '07' 787620-LUKAJIC, T. '07' 952145-MOSETTI, M. '07'
7) 396406 Arca Team asd 02'05.57

886602-TAIARIOL, A. '07' 713068-BISARO, L. '06' 827123-GARDISAN, A. '05' 469676-MESTRONI, F. '04'
8) 396406 Arca Team asd 02'12.89

636200-BRATTI, S. '07' 787044-SALERNO, G. '07' 885506-VOLPE, S. '08' 946634-BERTOSA, C. '09'
9) 66694 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'10.19

582396-BIDINOST, N. '05' 655396-ZECCHINEL, G. '06' 655402-VALENTI, F. '06' 520095-ORTONE, N. '04'
10) 66906 San Vito Nuoto 02'00.75

523571-DE BORTOLI, C. '04' 523570-MANTELLATO, V. '04' 578410-DE BORTOLI, J. '06' 738560-BALZI, I. '06'
11) 67357 Unione Nuoto Friuli 02'05.52

667801-SIMONETTI, A. '07' 878239-MACOR, M. '06' 717514-GRION, G. '06' 878244-ULLO, D. '07'
12) 996287 CUS Udine asd s.t.

583998-TURRI, E. '04' 587981-PONTA, E. '05' 524144-LENISA, G. '05' 585729-SCARPA, M. '04'
13) 996556 Trieste Nuoto asd 02'01.65

60520-BABIC, M. '04' 62372-MORO, A. '04' 642201-BLASEVICH, S. '05' 481755-FONTANOT, A. '05'
14) 996556 Trieste Nuoto asd 02'04.82

516575-DALL'AGLIO, E. '06' 714796-BIVIANO, G. '07' 585739-PAVONI, R. '06' 584576-STEPANCICH, C. '06'



Campionato Reg.le di Categoria in vasca corta
81 4X100 Stile Libero F

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 66900 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'07.24

885006-MESTRONI, I. '09' 723920-GAVA, I. '08' 787188-GEROLAMI, L. '08' 785274-SAVIAN, E. '09'
2) 930680 Ta.Bu. ssd 02'20.97

1015363-GOBBATO, G. '08' 1079333-ALTERIO, A. '09' 1079988-HAKA, A. '09' 1013652-CORAZZA, M. '09'
3) 67326 Gorizia Nuoto asd 02'12.90

680671-ALDRIGO, A. '08' 890605-IURETIG, V. '08' 843979-TOMASI, A. '09' 779275-DE MONTE, G. '09'
4) 396406 Arca Team asd s.t.

1013432-GARDISAN, C. '08' 695708-DAL FABBRO, S. '08' 787187-SANTIN, C. '08' 914452-CANDOTTI, G. '09'
5) 66854 Rari Nantes Trieste 02'06.87

905152-CEPPI, A. '09' 693677-SPIGAGLIA, S. '08' 905150-REIA, S. '09' 692540-BIBALO, S. '08'
6) 66694 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'12.56

845624-CERNE, S. '08' 776060-ROMANIN, A. '08' 776065-SAJEVA, M. '08' 958901-ROSSI, C. '09'
7) 996287 CUS Udine asd s.t.

951791-CHERIN, E. '09' 890567-ZANETTI, R. '08' 947027-FERRAIOLI, M. '09' 890563-VIDAL, B. '08'
8) 996556 Trieste Nuoto asd 02'08.48

784920-MARSI, I. '09' 574309-ROSSI, B. '08' 909096-BAGNARIOL, G. '09' 784948-VESNAVER, C. '08'



Campionato Reg.le di Categoria in vasca corta
82 4X200 Stile Libero M

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 66900 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'12.29

689592-GRION, A. '05' 833334-ZAMMATTIO, R. '08' 758563-STANI, A. '07' 506013-TANZI, D. '04'
2) 396406 Arca Team asd 02'11.05

564288-CURTOLO, D. '02' 592608-DE FRANCESCHI, F. '05' 453230-BURELLI, G. '04' 453226-PIRIA, L. '02'
3) 66906 San Vito Nuoto 02'09.63

511172-RONGADI, I. '04' 463033-MOLINARI, M. '04' 666630-MANTELLATO, D. '07' 830024-MARSON, G. '08'
4) 996556 Trieste Nuoto asd 02'06.35

60802-GIUNI, G. '04' 580547-ELIA, L. '04' 657257-PETRONIO, G. '04' 564276-GUADAGNIN, M. '05'



Campionato Reg.le di Categoria in vasca corta
82 4X200 Stile Libero M

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 66722 RN Adria Monfalcone 02'14.34

866745-PEDONI, J. '06' 830785-TAMBURIN, N. '07' 679367-RIAVEZ, R. '06' 830776-SGUBIN MEGLIO, A. '07'
2) 66900 Gymnasium Pordenone s.t.

803189-INFANTI, S. '07' 881326-MARTIN, P. '07' 580873-TANZI, A. '06' 773473-FAVOT, R. '07'
3) 67727 Pallanuoto Trieste 02'11.93

649831-REBULA, M. '06' 632007-RAFFAELE, L. '07' 756097-ROMANELLO, N. '06' 695509-PAOLI, F. '07'
4) 66692 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine 02'21.72

890607-FILIPIG, M. '06' 772106-DE CILLIA, P. '06' 890606-FILIPIG, T. '06' 950401-SANNA, G. '08'
5) 930680 Ta.Bu. ssd 02'13.06

641873-BOARETTO, M. '06' 952153-COSTANTINI, E. '06' 1181664-GIACOMINI, L. '06' 952143-NONINI, T. '06'
6) 396406 Arca Team asd 02'14.06

946688-BON, A. '08' 946639-ROSSETTI, A. '08' 886579-ALEXA, D. '07' 946633-BATTIGELLI, F. '08'
7) 66854 Rari Nantes Trieste s.t.

799844-SAGLIOCCO, F. '09' 693306-ZERIAL, N. '08' 763289-BROWN, W. '08' 589945-SMALDONE, A. '06'
8) 66694 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'14.24

886603-BATTISTELLA, P. '06' 695714-MISSANA, J. '06' 1133221-TESS, G. '08' 781429-ZAMBON, F. '07'
9) 996556 Trieste Nuoto asd 02'05.92

481623-SCAMPERLE, F. '06' 443779-LABINAZ, A. '06' 618884-AGOSTI, M. '08' 443772-FERRANDINO, S. '06'



Campionato Reg.le di Categoria in vasca corta
82 4X200 Stile Libero F

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 66900 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'20.06

691104-PORTOLAN, A. '07' 787048-COZZI, I. '07' 650849-LUCCHESE, C. '07' 666628-FACCA, L. '07'
2) 66692 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine s.t.

881583-CONSOLINI, G. '07' 881578-BALDUCCI, I. '07' 659139-PETRIGH, C. '07' 881566-MONACO, F. '06'
3) 873304 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd s.t.

893065-CROESI, G. '08' 531103-PAMIO, G. '05' 717507-REVELANT, V. '06' 880807-SORRENTINO, C. '08'
4) 930680 Ta.Bu. ssd s.t.

890392-PERES, M. '08' 653001-MONAGHEDDU, G. '07' 652942-FERRAZZO, G. '06' 942778-RIZZI, M. '08'
5) 930680 Ta.Bu. ssd 02'22.04

652886-CETIN, A. '05' 891399-BERTOLINI, A. '06' 823886-TABOGA, C. '05' 825428-CHITTARO, E. '07'
6) 396406 Arca Team asd 02'16.62

469676-MESTRONI, F. '04' 713068-BISARO, L. '06' 827123-GARDISAN, A. '05' 636200-BRATTI, S. '07'
7) 66906 San Vito Nuoto 02'13.85

738560-BALZI, I. '06' 523570-MANTELLATO, V. '04' 886693-BABBINO, G. '05' 523571-DE BORTOLI, C. '04'
8) 67357 Unione Nuoto Friuli 02'17.84

667801-SIMONETTI, A. '07' 717514-GRION, G. '06' 946506-DI LUCA, G. '07' 878239-MACOR, M. '06'
9) 996556 Trieste Nuoto asd 02'08.44

60520-BABIC, M. '04' 62372-MORO, A. '04' 642201-BLASEVICH, S. '05' 584576-STEPANCICH, C. '06'
10) 996556 Trieste Nuoto asd 02'17.18

516575-DALL'AGLIO, E. '06' 714796-BIVIANO, G. '07' 585739-PAVONI, R. '06' 640453-URSIC, G. '07'



Campionato Reg.le di Categoria in vasca corta
82 4X200 Stile Libero F

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 66900 Gymnasium Pordenone 02'17.62

785274-SAVIAN, E. '09' 787188-GEROLAMI, L. '08' 885006-MESTRONI, I. '09' 723920-GAVA, I. '08'
2) 396406 Arca Team asd s.t.

787187-SANTIN, C. '08' 1013432-GARDISAN, C. '08' 695708-DAL FABBRO, S. '08' 914452-CANDOTTI, G. '09'
3) 66854 Rari Nantes Trieste s.t.

692540-BIBALO, S. '08' 573886-ORLANDO, L. '08' 905152-CEPPI, A. '09' 905150-REIA, S. '09'
4) 66694 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'25.94

776060-ROMANIN, A. '08' 845624-CERNE, S. '08' 776065-SAJEVA, M. '08' 788119-BARUZZO, D. '09'
5) 996556 Trieste Nuoto asd 02'19.78

574309-ROSSI, B. '08' 909096-BAGNARIOL, G. '09' 909150-STERPIN, S. '09' 784920-MARSI, I. '09'



Campionato Reg.le di Categoria in vasca corta
91 4X100 Misti M

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 66722 RN Adria Monfalcone s.t.

866745-PEDONI, J. '06' 949988-BUCCA, G. '07' 949992-NACCARI, S. '07' 679367-RIAVEZ, R. '06'
2) 66900 Gymnasium Pordenone s.t.

580873-TANZI, A. '06' 758563-STANI, A. '07' 803189-INFANTI, S. '07' 773473-FAVOT, R. '07'
3) 67727 Pallanuoto Trieste s.t.

649831-REBULA, M. '06' 695509-PAOLI, F. '07' 632007-RAFFAELE, L. '07' 756097-ROMANELLO, N. '06'
4) 66692 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine s.t.

772106-DE CILLIA, P. '06' 890606-FILIPIG, T. '06' 890607-FILIPIG, M. '06' 950401-SANNA, G. '08'
5) 930680 Ta.Bu. ssd s.t.

952143-NONINI, T. '06' 952153-COSTANTINI, E. '06' 1181664-GIACOMINI, L. '06' 641873-BOARETTO, M. '06'
6) 396406 Arca Team asd s.t.

946639-ROSSETTI, A. '08' 713060-FRANCESCONI, G. '08' 886582-BAZZO, A. '07' 946688-BON, A. '08'
7) 66854 Rari Nantes Trieste s.t.

680162-CICCARELLI, T. '07' 589945-SMALDONE, A. '06' 693306-ZERIAL, N. '08' 800102-MAIORANA, S. '06'
8) 66694 UISP Nuoto Cordenons s.t.

695714-MISSANA, J. '06' 1133221-TESS, G. '08' 886603-BATTISTELLA, P. '06' 781429-ZAMBON, F. '07'
9) 66906 San Vito Nuoto s.t.

666630-MANTELLATO, D. '07' 830043-SANCETTA, A. '07' 830024-MARSON, G. '08' 1032671-MIOLO, T. '07'
10) 996287 CUS Udine asd s.t.

947009-FRANCIA, R. '08' 946994-BRAIDOTTI, A. '08' 947014-GASPARINI, A. '08' 890422-PICCINI, R. '07'
11) 996556 Trieste Nuoto asd s.t.

939606-SUERZI STEFANIN, G. '08' 443772-FERRANDINO, S. '06' 481623-SCAMPERLE, F. '06' 618884-AGOSTI, M. '08'



Campionato Reg.le di Categoria in vasca corta
91 4X100 Misti F

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 66900 Gymnasium Pordenone s.t.

699930-MAZZOCUT, R. '07' 650853-FRANCESCHI, E. '07' 666628-FACCA, L. '07' 650849-LUCCHESE, C. '07'
2) 66692 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine s.t.

881566-MONACO, F. '06' 951450-GIACOMELLO, M. '08' 881578-BALDUCCI, I. '07' 881583-CONSOLINI, G. '07'
3) 873304 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd s.t.

880807-SORRENTINO, C. '08' 893065-CROESI, G. '08' 531103-PAMIO, G. '05' 717507-REVELANT, V. '06'
4) 930680 Ta.Bu. ssd s.t.

825428-CHITTARO, E. '07' 890392-PERES, M. '08' 942778-RIZZI, M. '08' 652942-FERRAZZO, G. '06'
5) 930680 Ta.Bu. ssd s.t.

891399-BERTOLINI, A. '06' 823886-TABOGA, C. '05' 652886-CETIN, A. '05' 653001-MONAGHEDDU, G. '07'
6) 67326 Gorizia Nuoto asd s.t.

787620-LUKAJIC, T. '07' 635240-VENTUROLI, F. '07' 952145-MOSETTI, M. '07' 680671-ALDRIGO, A. '08'
7) 396406 Arca Team asd s.t.

886602-TAIARIOL, A. '07' 713068-BISARO, L. '06' 827123-GARDISAN, A. '05' 469676-MESTRONI, F. '04'
8) 396406 Arca Team asd s.t.

636200-BRATTI, S. '07' 787044-SALERNO, G. '07' 886607-PEDERIVA, M. '07' 914452-CANDOTTI, G. '09'
9) 66694 UISP Nuoto Cordenons s.t.

965144-MARCHESIN, A. '06' 520095-ORTONE, N. '04' 582396-BIDINOST, N. '05' 512405-MCDOWELL, M. '05'
10) 66906 San Vito Nuoto 02'10.25

578410-DE BORTOLI, J. '06' 523571-DE BORTOLI, C. '04' 886693-BABBINO, G. '05' 523570-MANTELLATO, V. '04'
11) 67357 Unione Nuoto Friuli s.t.

878239-MACOR, M. '06' 946506-DI LUCA, G. '07' 878244-ULLO, D. '07' 667801-SIMONETTI, A. '07'
12) 996287 CUS Udine asd s.t.

587981-PONTA, E. '05' 583998-TURRI, E. '04' 524144-LENISA, G. '05' 585729-SCARPA, M. '04'
13) 996556 Trieste Nuoto asd s.t.

516575-DALL'AGLIO, E. '06' 585739-PAVONI, R. '06' 714796-BIVIANO, G. '07' 584576-STEPANCICH, C. '06'
14) 996556 Trieste Nuoto asd s.t.

62372-MORO, A. '04' 481755-FONTANOT, A. '05' 60520-BABIC, M. '04' 642201-BLASEVICH, S. '05'



Campionato Reg.le di Categoria in vasca corta
91 4X100 Misti F

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 66900 Gymnasium Pordenone s.t.

787188-GEROLAMI, L. '08' 707723-DEIURI, E. '08' 885006-MESTRONI, I. '09' 785274-SAVIAN, E. '09'
2) 930680 Ta.Bu. ssd s.t.

1079988-HAKA, A. '09' 1079333-ALTERIO, A. '09' 1015363-GOBBATO, G. '08' 1013652-CORAZZA, M. '09'
3) 67326 Gorizia Nuoto asd s.t.

797342-PESOLA VALENTINI, A. '08' 821274-PIANI, F. '08' 779275-DE MONTE, G. '09' 843977-MAREGA, A. '09'
4) 396406 Arca Team asd s.t.

695708-DAL FABBRO, S. '08' 1013432-GARDISAN, C. '08' 885506-VOLPE, S. '08' 787187-SANTIN, C. '08'
5) 66854 Rari Nantes Trieste s.t.

692540-BIBALO, S. '08' 573886-ORLANDO, L. '08' 905150-REIA, S. '09' 905152-CEPPI, A. '09'
6) 66694 UISP Nuoto Cordenons s.t.

776060-ROMANIN, A. '08' 788119-BARUZZO, D. '09' 776065-SAJEVA, M. '08' 845624-CERNE, S. '08'
7) 996287 CUS Udine asd s.t.

890567-ZANETTI, R. '08' 890563-VIDAL, B. '08' 947027-FERRAIOLI, M. '09' 951791-CHERIN, E. '09'
8) 996556 Trieste Nuoto asd s.t.

909150-STERPIN, S. '09' 693745-TERRENI, S. '09' 574309-ROSSI, B. '08' 784920-MARSI, I. '09'



Campionato Reg.le di Categoria in vasca corta
91 4X100 Misti M

Ordine ID.COD Società Tempo
1) 66900 Gymnasium Pordenone s.t.

833334-ZAMMATTIO, R. '08' 881326-MARTIN, P. '07' 506013-TANZI, D. '04' 689592-GRION, A. '05'
2) 66692 Orizzonti Soc Coop Udine s.t.

418619-TARONDO, M. '02' 511377-PARISE, M. '03' 585738-BUONO, A. '05' 1006487-COCCA, A. '03'
3) 67326 Gorizia Nuoto asd s.t.

765918-CRASNICH, D. '05' 730841-PERSOGLIA, D. '05' 890390-RAMIERI, M. '07' 652872-ALDRIGO, R. '05'
4) 396406 Arca Team asd s.t.

636254-TAMBOSSO, D. '04' 564288-CURTOLO, D. '02' 453226-PIRIA, L. '02' 592608-DE FRANCESCHI, F. '05'
5) 66694 UISP Nuoto Cordenons s.t.

802376-SITTA, E. '05' 406918-BINCOLETTO, D. '02' 415111-PERUZZI, A. '03' 582409-CRAPPI, M. '02'
6) 66906 San Vito Nuoto s.t.

511172-RONGADI, I. '04' 578414-VENDRAMINI, A. '03' 463033-MOLINARI, M. '04' 421557-DI BARI, C. '03'
7) 996287 CUS Udine asd s.t.

584007-TOMBA, G. '05' 524216-ZANCANI, F. '04' 524217-ZANCANI, M. '04' 768046-PERSELLO, T. '05'
8) 996556 Trieste Nuoto asd s.t.

60802-GIUNI, G. '04' 564276-GUADAGNIN, M. '05' 512524-BUCCINO, L. '05' 580547-ELIA, L. '04'
9) 996556 Trieste Nuoto asd s.t.

500439-JOLI, A. '04' 470201-CURTO, A. '03' 404716-CARRETTI, L. '03' 62232-FONTANOT, F. '02'
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